8t March 2018

Dear Parents & Carers WER%nTﬁosE?(?ch L

After school clubs — Terms 5 & 6

We are pleased to inform you of the clubs we will be running through terms 5 & 6 (starting week
commencing 23 March). There will be a small charge per child as shown on the list overleaf; this will be
used to contribute towards additional staffing and materials. Please note the cost shown is the total cost
for both terms 5 and 6.

Please complete the form below in full and overleaf you may select the club(s) your child would like to
apply for. If your child would like to apply for more than one, please indicate order of priority (ie. I, 2,
3) although we cannot guarantee their first choice. We will start to allocate spaces on Monday 19"
March, so remember to return your form as quickly as possible. You will be sent a slip notifying you by
Friday 23" March- please read and retain the information on the slip as it will contain important
information about your child’s club including:

e Start/finish dates & times

e Location

e Fees to pay
Once your child has been allocated a place this MUST be paid by Friday 20* April or the place may be
allocated to another child. Please do not send any money with this form.

Our clubs are always very popular and are usually over-subscribed, so it’s really important that if your
child is allocated a space and they don’t want it, PLEASE LET THE OFFICE KNOW ASAP. Please note
that we are unable to offer any partial refunds if your child decides to leave the club, similarly no
refunds will be issued for any missed weeks as fees will have already been allocated to staffing and/or
materials.

PERMISSION & COLLECTION DETAILS - Please note incomplete forms will be returned!
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Has permission to attend the club(s) ticked overleaf. Should the necessity arise, I agree to the person in charge of
the party giving consent on my behalf for anaesthetics to be administered or for any urgent medical treatment
to be given.

|:| Please allocate my child I club only |:| Please allocate my child a space in as many
clubs ticked overleaf as possible

Details of any medical condition or medication: ..........cc.ceiiiiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e

EmMergency CONEACE NO: ....eee ittt e e e e s et et e e asea s s sensenesennsannnes

My child will: |:| be collected by ......ccevvirriiiiiiiiiiiiii |:| walk home (Yr 5 & 6 only)
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COMPLETED FORMS MUST BE RETURNED BY FRIDAY 6™ MARCH - PLACES WILL BE ALLOCATED FROM MONDAY
19™ MARCH AND YOU MAY MISS OUT ON A PLACE




Art

Basketball

Construction
(TERM 5 ONLY)

Construction
(TERM 6 ONLY)

Gaming

Home Learning

Knitting

News Crew

Rounders

Art

Athletics

Forest School
(TERM 5 ONLY)

Girls Football
(NOT TEAM)

Gardening

Academic
(TERM 6 ONLY)

Flag Football

Netball
(TERM 5 ONLY)

GoNoodle Dance

Miss Taylor

Mr Atkinson

Miss Woollard

Miss Woollard

Mr Brown

Mrs Birtchnell

Mrs Kingsnorth(T5)
Mrs Waters (T6)

Mrs Skinner & Miss
White

Mrs Walker & Mrs
Sage

Miss Morgan &
Mrs Cawse

Mrs Skinner &
Mrs Tarran

Miss Morgan &
Mrs Cawse

Miss Meakin-Scott &
Miss Berry

Mr Atkinson

Mrs Skinner & Mrs
Tarran

Miss Morgan &
MrsJames

Mr Atkinson

Miss Morgan

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS - TERM 5 & 6

Ebony

Junior Playground

Cedar

Cedar

Olive Tree Room

Bonsai

Lilac (T5)
QOak (T6)

Rainbow Room

Juniper

Junior Playground

Cherry

Junior Playground

Junior Playground

Year | area

Maple

Junior Playground

£6.00

£6.00

£3.00

£3.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.00

£6.00

£3.00

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15- 4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15- 4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3.15-4.15

3,4,5,6

3,4,5,6

3,4,5,6

3,4,5,6 INVITE ONLY

5,6

5,6

3,4,5,6

1,2,3,4,5,6

4,5

5,6

4,5,6 INVITE ONLY

CLUBS OFFERED EXTERNALLY

Ccub | Memberofstaif| Locaton || Cost | sy | Time | YeorGroup | Ticksox

1,2,3,4,5,6

Dance

PS Football

PS Football

PS Gymnastics

Miss Michelle

Premier Sports

Premier Sports

Premier Sports

Small Hall

Junior Playground

Junior Playground

Small Hall

£27.50

£33.00

£33.00

£33.00

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

3.15- 4.00

3.10 - 4.20

3.10 - 4.20

3.10 - 4.20

Please select from the list above by placing a tick in the box.
If your child would like to apply for more than one club, please indicate order of priority (ie. I, 2, 3)

If you have already attended any of these clubs before you must re-apply as places are not guaranteed.




