8th March 2018

Dear Parents & Carers



After school clubs - Terms 5 & 6

We are pleased to inform you of the clubs we will be running through terms 5 & 6 (starting week commencing 23rd March). There will be a small charge per child as shown on the list overleaf; this will be used to contribute towards additional staffing and materials. Please note the cost shown is the total cost for both terms 5 and 6.

Please complete the form below in full and overleaf you may select the club(s) your child would like to apply for. If your child would like to apply for more than one, please indicate order of priority (ie. I, 2, 3) although we cannot guarantee their first choice. We will start to allocate spaces on Monday 19th March, so remember to return your form as quickly as possible. You will be sent a slip notifying you by Friday 23rd March- please read and retain the information on the slip as it will contain important information about your child's club including:

- Start/finish dates & times
- Location
- Fees to pay

Once your child has been allocated a place this MUST be paid by Friday 20th April or the place may be allocated to another child. <u>Please do not send any money with this form.</u>

Our clubs are always very popular and are usually over-subscribed, so it's really important that if your child is allocated a space and they don't want it, PLEASE LET THE OFFICE KNOW ASAP. Please note that we are unable to offer any partial refunds if your child decides to leave the club, similarly no refunds will be issued for any missed weeks as fees will have already been allocated to staffing and/or materials.

PERMISSION & COLLECTION DETAILS - Please note incomplete forms will be returned!

Child's name:
Class:
Has permission to attend the club(s) ticked overleaf. Should the necessity arise, I agree to the person in charge of the party giving consent on my behalf for anaesthetics to be administered or for any urgent medical treatment to be given.
Please allocate my child I club only Please allocate my child a space in as many clubs ticked overleaf as possible
Details of any medical condition or medication:
Emergency contact no:
My child will: be collected by walk home (Yr 5 & 6 only)
Signed: Date:

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS - TERM 5 & 6								
Club	Member of Staff	Location	Cost	Day	Time	Year Group	Tick Box	
Art	Miss Taylor	Ebony	£6.00	Monday	3.15 - 4.15	1,2,3,4		
Basketball	Mr Atkinson	Junior Playground	£6.00	Monday	3.15 - 4.15	4,5,6		
Construction (TERM 5 ONLY)	Miss Woollard	Cedar	£3.00	Monday	3.15 - 4.15	R		
Construction (TERM 6 ONLY)	Miss Woollard	Cedar	£3.00	Monday	3.15 - 4.15	R		
Gaming	Mr Brown	Olive Tree Room	£6.00	Monday	3.15 - 4.15	3,4,5,6		
GoNoodle Dance	Mrs Birtchnell	Bonsai	£6.00	Monday	3.15 - 4.15	R		
Home Learning	Mrs Kingsnorth(T5) Mrs Waters (T6)	Lilac (T5) Oak (T6)	£6.00	Monday	3.15 - 4.15	3,4,5,6		
Knitting	Mrs Skinner & Miss White	Rainbow Room	£6.00	Monday	3.15 - 4.15	3,4,5,6		
News Crew	Mrs Walker & Mrs Sage	Juniper	£6.00	Monday	3.15 - 4.15	3,4,5,6	INVITE ONLY	
Rounders	Miss Morgan & Mrs Cawse	Junior Playground	£6.00	Monday	3.15 - 4.15	5,6		
Art	Mrs Skinner & Mrs Tarran	Cherry	£6.00	Tuesday	3.15 - 4.15	5,6		
Athletics	Miss Morgan & Mrs Cawse	Junior Playground	£6.00	Tuesday	3.15 - 4.15	3,4,5,6		
Forest School (TERM 5 ONLY)	Miss Meakin-Scott & Miss Berry		£3.00	Tuesday	3.15 - 4.15	1,2,3,4,5,6		
Girls Football (NOT TEAM)	Mr Atkinson	Junior Playground	£6.00	Tuesday	3.15 - 4.15	4,5		
Gardening	Mrs Skinner & Mrs Tarran	Year I area	£6.00	Wednesday	3.15 - 4.15	1,2		
Academic (TERM 6 ONLY)	Miss Morgan & MrsJames	Maple	£3.00	Thursday	3.15 - 4.15	5		
Flag Football	Mr Atkinson	Junior Playground	£6.00	Thursday	3.15 - 4.15	5,6		
Netball (TERM 5 ONLY)	Miss Morgan		£3.00	Thursday	3.15 - 4.15	4,5,6	INVITE ONLY	
CLUBS OFFERED EXTERNALLY								
Club	Member of Staff	Location	Cost	Day	Time	Year Group	Tick Box	
Dance	Miss Michelle	Small Hall	£27.50	Wednesday	3.15 - 4.00	1,2,3,4,5,6		
PS Football	Premier Sports	Junior Playground	£33.00	Wednesday	3.10 - 4.20	3,4		
PS Football	Premier Sports	Junior Playground	£33.00	Thursday	3.10 - 4.20	1,2		
PS Gymnastics	Premier Sports	Small Hall	£33.00	Friday	3.10 - 4.20	1,2		

Please select from the list above by placing a tick in the box. If your child would like to apply for more than one club, please indicate order of priority (ie. 1, 2, 3)